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Name Race
Taylor, Eugene C
Taylor, Orvill Ern C

Tolman, Aaron Alexander C
Tolman, Alice Bracken C
Tolman, Attery Olea
Tolman, Carolyn

Tolman, Clara June
Tolman, Cyrus

Tolman, Cyrus Henry
Tolman, Cyrus Oakley
Tolman, Elizabeth Pickett
Tolman, Esther Smith
Tolman, Florence Clair D.
Tolman, Hattie Naomi
Tolman, Jerald (Kermit?)
Tolman, Joshua Alvin
Tolman, Lawrence Alvin
Tolman, LeVerl Elmer
Tolman, Lydia Vilate
Tolman, Martha M .Barrett C
Tolman, Mary J. Gorringe C
Tolman, Nancy Elva C
Tolman, Parley Lambert
Tolman, Raymond Hunt
Tolman, Richard D.
Tolman, Rulon Burl
Tolman, Sarah Ann Hunt
Tolman, Shirley Bartlett
Tolman, William Alvin
Tooth, Emily T.

Tooth, Glenna

Tooth, James F.

Tooth, John C.

Tooth, John F.
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Sex
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Birth

7-15-1906
9-7-1915
4-15-1866
1-31-1832
9-16-1898
6-29-1948
6-30-1925
4-6-1820
2-8-1906
10-24-1882
9-3-1850
12-6-1905
9-25-1918
9-1-1880

3-28-1858
5-31-1906
4-2-1924
3-20-1890
2-1-1865
10-2-1857
9-30-1890
2-1-1888
4-20-1913
9-29-1950
2-26-1896
1-1-1888
3-30-1932
11-4-1879
1-19-1887
1911
1912
8-16-1883
1909

Death

1-4-1980
11-2-1996
10-31-1942
8-18-1901
9-20-1898
7-20-1950
9-28-1925
9-18-1901
3-9-1970
10-26-1951
4-13-1895
1-28-1971
7-27-1984
12-13-1956

6-4-1926
6-12-1987
8-18-1989
7-25-1963
5-31-1955
12-4-1947
4-12-1955
2-4-1872
11-3-1990
9-25-1950
2-14-1922
3-8-1935
9-28-1982
1-18-1955
12-28-1965
1915
1915

1915

Marion, Cassia, [daho Cemetery
Oakley, Idaho Cemetery
Graves by Name

Lot Loc. Nativity

17 3 American

11 5 Yost

24 8 Utah

24 5 England

23 2 Idaho

25 8 Idaho

26 7 Idaho

24 8 Maine

24 8 Idaho

26 7 Idaho

22 7 England

24 8 American

26 3 California

25 7 Utah

26 2

25 7 Utah

26 6 Idaho
TRDWAY Idaho

25 4 Utah

24 8 American

25 7 Utah

24 8 Idaho

25 4 Idaho

26 6 Idaho

25 8 Idaho

25 7 Idaho

26 7 Idaho

26 7 Idaho

25 7 Utah

9 1

9 1

9 1

9 1

9 1

Comment

b. 16 Apr 1867
b. 29 Jan 1832

buried between 25 & 26

d. 9-29-1950

f. Daniel Zeland

house fire
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Parents

Joseph Edward & Olive Tracy Taylor
Cyrus & Alice Bracken Tolman

Joshua & Hannah Bell Bracken

William Cyrus & Amanda Elison Tolman
Parley Glen & Sarah Opal Moffett Tolman
Cyrus Oakley & Sarah Ann Hunt Tolman
Nathan & Sarah Hewitt Tolman

Aaron Alexander & Martha Mary Barrett Tolman
Joshua Alvin & Mary Jane Gorringe Tolman
Matthew & Harriet Pocock Pickett

Adam Gibson & Esther Jones Smith

Charles Earl (Ezra) & Lillian M.Tucker Davidson
Jaren & Emma Briggs Tolman

Cyrus Oakley & Sarah Ann Hunt Tolman

Cyrus & Alice Bracken Tolman

Cyrus Oakley & Sarah Ann Hunt Tolman

Cyrus Oakley & Sarah Ann Hunt Tolman

Jaren & Sarah Burningham Tolman

Henry & Nancy Winters Barrett

William Osborne & Fannie Burgess Gorringe
Aaron Alexander & Martha Mary Barrett Tolman
Joshua Alvin & Mary Jane Gorringe Tolman
Cyrus Oakley & Sarah Ann Hunt Tolman

Parley Glen & Sarah Opal Moffett Tolman
Joshua Alvin & Mary Jane Gorringe Tolman
Levi Marshall & Dorcus Helen Dayley Hunt

L. Z. (Zeke) & Elva May Stimpson Bartlett
Joshua Alvin & Mary Jane Gorringe Tolman
Tracy

John C. Tooth & Emily Tracy

John C. Tooth & Emily Tracy

John C. Tooth & Emily Tracy



